
FAMILY FUN DAYS 
FREE For All  

Running 12:30pm to 3pm

From Sunday 11th February (see overleaf for timetable) 

At Glyn Hopkin Abbey Hub, 6 Gay Road, Stratford E15 2RN

Contact us now to book a place and further details:
Marie on 0208 555 8333 / marie@theaaazone.com

Web: www.theaaazone.com | Twitter: @theaaazone | Facebook @AmbitionAspireAchieve/ 
| Instagram: @ ambtionaspireachieve/

Activities Include: Sports, Arts and Crafts, Adventure Play, 
Themed Activities, Outdoor Games

AND MUCH MUCH MORE!

•	 Family Fun Days are dependent on weather and may not run in poor 
condtions

•	 Booking is required

•	 Fun for the whole family



FAMILY FUN DAYS

Timetable:
 

Sunday 11th February
Sunday 25th February

Sunday 3rd March
Sunday 17th March
Sunday 7th April
Sunday 21st April
Sunday 5th May
Sunday 19th May
Sunday 2nd June
Sunday 16th June
Sunday 30th June
Sunday 7th July
Sunday 14th July
Sunday 28th July

Contact us now to book a place and further details:
Marie on 0208 555 8333 / marie@theaaazone.com

Web: www.theaaazone.com | Twitter: @theaaazone | Facebook @AmbitionAspireAchieve/ 
| Instagram: @ ambtionaspireachieve/


